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[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

4

Institute Type

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)
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OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

56080

58610

10361

13678

22639

9198

11528

2287

45063

55105

7573

9637

14277

18732

62802

59950

10361

13678

24612

9383

11528

2287

46531

55105

7573

9637

15534

18732
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Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)
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SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6038

2694

22051

29738

1109

5979

7284

3007

5590

2274

4769

14432

25652

2547

6104

2694

27194

29738

1109

5979

12873

3576

5590

2274

4769

16894

25761

2588
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National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)
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JoSAA
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NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4688

9635

227

2831

1235

39706

48239

7657

7842

16825

35908

8934

4785

27004

5562

9635

227

3025

1235

45429

48239

7657

7842

19691

35979

8988

4785

29845
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National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
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OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

32884

4762

6771

8683

5094

8298

2238

3457

31473

43718

6789

13788

21996

32884

5205

6771

10884

5220

8298

2238

3457

41379

43718

6896

14893

21996
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National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

HS

HS

(ON)

0sS

(ON

(ON)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS
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SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

6568

3950

19911

27687

3827

7005

12660

3225

6310

1897

41192

52062

7973

3950

24818

27687

3827

7657

12660

3757

6310

1897

57507

52062
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Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)
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EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

9873

18363

32425

9718

12593

4638

35400

45067

6259

11770

18041

5981

7725

2807

9873

21949

32425

10342

12593

5329

37689

45067

6259

12896

18452

6702

7725

2807
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