

# Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



**Opening and Closing Ranks** 

#### **Round No**

4

### Institute Type

National Institute of Technology

# **Institute Name**

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand

### **Academic Program**

ALL

# Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List. 16/07/2023, 22:26

JoSAA

2023, 22:26			JoSAA			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56080	62802
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58610	59950
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10361	10361
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13678	13678
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22639	24612
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9198	9383
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11528	11528
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2287	2287
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45063	46531
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55105	55105
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7573	7573
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9637	9637
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14277	15534
National Institute of Technology,	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including	18732	18732

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

		JoSAA			
			Supernumerary)		
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6038	6104
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2694	2694
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22051	27194
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29738	29738
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1109	1109
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5979	5979
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7284	12873
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3007	3576
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5590	5590
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2274	2274
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4769	4769
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14432	16894
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25652	25761
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2547	2588
	<ul> <li>Bachelor of Technology)</li> <li>Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)</li> <li>Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)</li> </ul>	Bachelor of Technology)Image: Second Sec	Image: Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC- NCLComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)STSTComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)STSTComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OPENSTComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachel	IdentifyIdentifySupernumerary)Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENGender-Neutral (Including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC- NCLGender-Neutral (Including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-Neutral (Including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-Neutral (Including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-Neutral (Including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-Neutral (Including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)STFemale-only (Including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)STFemale-only (Including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tech	Image: constraint of the section of TechnologySCSupernumeraryCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SSSCGender-Neutral6038Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SSSTGender-Neutral2694Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENGender-Neutral22051Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)29738Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENGender-Neutral109Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENGender-Neutral5979Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-Neutral2051Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-Neutral3007Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCFemale-only (including Supernumerary)2014Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCFemale-only (including Supernumerary)2017Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCFemale-only (including Supernumerary)2014Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-Neutral2174Computer Science and Engineering (

2023, 22:26			JoSAA			
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4688	5562
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9635	9635
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	227	227
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2831	3025
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1235	1235
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39706	45429
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48239	48239
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7657	7657
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7842	7842
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16825	19691
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35908	35979
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8934	8988
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4785	4785
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27004	29845

16/07/2023, 2	2:26
---------------	------

2023, 22:26			JoSAA			
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32884	32884
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4762	5205
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6771	6771
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8683	10884
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5094	5220
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8298	8298
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2238	2238
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3457	3457
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31473	41379
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43718	43718
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6789	6896
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13788	14893
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21996	21996

 $https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx text{ } \label{eq:constraint} \label{eq:constraint}$ 

16/07/2023, 22:26

JoSAA

2023, 22:26			JoSAA			
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6568	7973
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3950	3950
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19911	24818
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27687	27687
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3827	3827
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7005	7657
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12660	12660
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3225	3757
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6310	6310
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1897	1897
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41192	57507
National Institute of Technology,	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of ant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.a	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	52062	52062

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

16/07/2023,	22:26
-------------	-------

2023, 22:26			JoSAA			
Uttarakhand	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9873	9873
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18363	21949
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32425	32425
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9718	10342
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12593	12593
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4638	5329
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35400	37689
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45067	45067
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6259	6259
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11770	12896
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18041	18452
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5981	6702
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7725	7725
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2807	2807
	rectificiogy)					

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





